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Direction
Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane — Outwood Grange Sch

45 stops

Open route schedule

Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

Rooks Nest Road

Lime Pit Lane

Stanley Grove

Aberford Rd Allotments

Ferry Lane End

Parkside Lane

Stanley Parkway

Aurora Drive

Novale Way

Pinderfields North

Pinderfields South

Ivy Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Jacobs Well Lane

Westgate A

Westgate C

Retail Parks J

Alverthorpe Road Denhale Ave

New Scarborough Rufford Street

Batley Road Peacock Ave

Route schedule
Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane — Outwood Grange Sch

Monday 07:08

Tuesday 07:08

Wednesday 07:08

Thursday 07:08

Friday 07:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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J&I School

Flanshaw Road Derwent Rd

Flanshaw Road Thirlmere Rd

Flanshaw Hotel

Flanshaw Lane Spout Fold

Flanshaw Lane Harrap St

Flanshaw Lane Willow Ln

Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane

Batley Road St Pauls Dr

Batley Road Pacaholme Rd

Batley Rd Wrenthorpe Lane

Wrenthorpe Lane Silcoates Ln

Wrenthorpe Lane Lindale La

Wrenthorpe Lane Lindale Ln

Sunny Hill Sunnyhill Croft

Wrenthorpe Lane Queens Dr

Pot Oil Inn Jerry Clay Lane

Wrenthorpe Rd Rishworth Close

Wrenthorpe Rd Dean Close

Wrenthorpe Rd Melbourne Avenue

Potovens Lane Bradford Rd

Potovens Ln Thompson Drive

Potovens Lane Wakefield 41 Business Park

Outwood Grange Sch



Direction
Outwood Grange Sch — Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

45 stops

Open route schedule

Outwood Grange Sch

Potovens Lane Wakefield 41 Business Park

Potovens Lane Mount Ave

Wrenthorpe Rd Melbourne Avenue

Wrenthorpe Rd Dean Close

Silcoates Lane Recreation Ground

Wrenthorpe Lane Sunny Hill Clo

Sunny Hill Sunnyhill Croft

Wrenthorpe Lane Lindale Ln

Wrenthorpe Lane Lindale La

Wrenthorpe Lane Silcoates Ln

Wrenthorpe Lane Lindale Gro

Batley Rd Wrenthorpe Lane

Batley Road Pacaholme Rd

Batley Road St Pauls Dr

Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane

Flanshaw Lane Willow Ln

Flanshaw Lane Harrap St

Flanshaw Lane Oakwood Ave

Flanshaw Hotel

Flanshaw Road Thirlmere Rd

Flanshaw Road Derwent Rd

J&I School

Batley Road Peacock Ave

New Scarborough Rufford Street

Route schedule
Outwood Grange Sch — Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

Monday 14:40

Tuesday 14:40

Wednesday 14:40

Thursday 14:40

Friday 14:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Outwood Grange Sch

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-OG1-1716217916-3102910392


Alverthorpe Road Denhale Ave

Westgate End

Retail Parks K

Westgate D

Westgate F

Union Street J

Jacobs Well Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Pinderfields South

Pinderfields North

Novale Way

Aurora Drive

Stanley Parkway

Parkside Lane

Ferry Lane End

Aberford Rd Allotments

Stanley Grove

Lime Pit Lane

Stanley Lane Ends

Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

OG1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wakefield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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